1
183 Main Street
New Paltz, NY 12561
T 845.255.0210  F 845.256.8110
Drainage Analysis
Prepared for Twin Pond Enterprises, Inc.
1100 US Route 9W

1
SUBCATCHMENT BOUNDARY
SOIL TYPE DESIGNATION
SUBCATCHMENT
TIME OF CONCENTRATION / REACH
SEGMENT
STORMWATER DISCHARGE POINT - SDP
36.00Total=
3.4498C
WOODS, GOOD
*
X X
PAVEMENT, BUILDING, IMPERVIOUS
HYDROCAD ROUTING DIAGRAM
TWIN POND
ENTERPRISES SITE
PRE
1
*
0.6074C>75% GRASS COVER
2.5079
12.0377C2 ACRE LOTS
C
0.2480D
1 ACRE LOTS
WOODS/GRASS COMB., GOOD
>75% GRASS COVER
04/15/191 REVISIONS PER TOWN ENGINEER AND DOT
TWIN POND ENTERPRISES, INC.
TOWN OF MARLBOROUGH, ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK
PRE-DEVELOPMENT DRAINAGE MAP
1100 US ROUTE 9W 17003
DM-PRE
08/13/18 1"=100'
MLT AVW
SCALEDATE
SHEET NO.
PROJECT NO.
DRAWN BY CHECKED BY
DESCRIPTIONREV DATE
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. COPY OR REPRODUCTION OF THIS PLAN OR ANY
PORTION THEREOF, IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGN ENGINEER, SURVEYOR, OR ARCHITECT.
UNDER ARTICLE 145 (ENGINEERING), SECTION 7209 (2) OF THE NEW
YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW, IT IS UNLAWFUL FOR ANY PERSON TO
ALTER ANY ITEM ON THIS DRAWING, UNLESS ACTING UNDER THE
DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER OR LICENSED
SURVEYOR. IF ANY ITEM IS ALTERED, THE ALTERING ENGINEER AND/OR
SURVEYOR SHALL AFFIX TO THE ITEM HIS SEAL AND THE NOTATION
"ALTERED BY" FOLLOWED BY HIS SIGNATURE AND THE DATE OF SUCH
ALTERATION, AND A SPECIFIC DESCRIPTION OF THE ALTERATION.
183 Main Street
New Paltz, New York 12561
T 845.255.0210  F 845.256.8110
180

1
SUBCATCHMENT BOUNDARY
SOIL TYPE DESIGNATION
SUBCATCHMENT
TIME OF CONCENTRATION / REACH
SEGMENT
STORMWATER DISCHARGE POINT - SDP
36.00Total=
3.6498C
WOODS, GOOD
*
X X
PAVEMENT, BUILDING, IMPERVIOUS
HYDROCAD ROUTING DIAGRAM
TWIN POND
ENTERPRISES SITE
POST
1
*
0.6074C>75% GRASS COVER
2.5079
12.0377C2 ACRE LOTS
C
0.1480D
1 ACRE LOTS
WOODS/GRASS COMB., GOOD
>75% GRASS COVER
PROPOSED
PAVEMENT AREA
±0.20 ACRES
04/15/191 REVISIONS PER TOWN ENGINEER AND DOT
TWIN POND ENTERPRISES, INC.
TOWN OF MARLBOROUGH, ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK
POST-DEVELOPMENT DRAINAGE MAP
1100 US ROUTE 9W 17003
DM-POST
08/13/18 1"=100'
MLT AVW
SCALEDATE
SHEET NO.
PROJECT NO.
DRAWN BY CHECKED BY
DESCRIPTIONREV DATE
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. COPY OR REPRODUCTION OF THIS PLAN OR ANY
PORTION THEREOF, IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF THE DESIGN ENGINEER, SURVEYOR, OR ARCHITECT.
UNDER ARTICLE 145 (ENGINEERING), SECTION 7209 (2) OF THE NEW
YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW, IT IS UNLAWFUL FOR ANY PERSON TO
ALTER ANY ITEM ON THIS DRAWING, UNLESS ACTING UNDER THE
DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER OR LICENSED
SURVEYOR. IF ANY ITEM IS ALTERED, THE ALTERING ENGINEER AND/OR
SURVEYOR SHALL AFFIX TO THE ITEM HIS SEAL AND THE NOTATION
"ALTERED BY" FOLLOWED BY HIS SIGNATURE AND THE DATE OF SUCH
ALTERATION, AND A SPECIFIC DESCRIPTION OF THE ALTERATION.
183 Main Street
New Paltz, New York 12561
T 845.255.0210  F 845.256.8110
P-1 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT POND
X
178.8178.6